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PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Event 1
20.11.2010 - 17:00

Boys, 100m Freestyle

18 years and younger
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008
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GOBELJIC, Nikola

BOBAR, Aleksa
MAKSIMOVIC, Milos
IVANIS, Nemanja
TODOROVIC, Rastko
ILIC, Filip

PESIC, Luka
KALABA, Filip

ILIC, Nikola
RAKOCEVIC, Ivan

. OPACIC, Luka
. GRUJIC, Andrej

KOVACEVIC, lazar
SRBLJANOQVIC, Marko
JOVIC, Filip

NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR

KERKEZ, Dragan
TEJES, Gergely
SINKOVIC, Aron
ACIN, Dusan

IVETIC, Ognjen
MASKIJEVIC, dejan
LOVRE, Nikola
BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo
MELEGI, David

. SUKANOVIC, Maid
. URUMOVIC, Zivan

HADZIC, Kajs

GLUVAJIC, Branko
STANICKOV, Djordje
TODOROVIC, Aleksandar

STOEV, Bojidar

VICKOVIC, Filip
IVANCEVIC, Kosta
LAZIC, Vukasin
STANKOQVIC, STRAHINJA
STEPANQV, Ivan
FARKAS, Tamas

SUPIC, Srdjan

BULAJIC, ANDRIJA
IMAMOVIC, Ahmed
RAMIC, Luka

YB

98 VOJ

99 NS
99 VRA
98 NS
98 VOJ
98 HN
98 NS
99 VOJ
98 NS
98 NS
00 VOJ
99 VOJ
00 VOJ
99 NS
98 NS

96 SNN

96 KIK
96 PEC
96 BC
96 PRO
96 KIK
96 ZATU
96 VOJ
96 22ABL
96 PRO
97 ZATU
97 NS
97 ZATU
97 NS
96 PNS
96 VOJ

94 LEV

94 PAR
94 VOJ
94 vVOJ
94 SNN
95 VOJ
95 BC
95 PRO
95 VRB
95 ZATU
94 VOJ

Time

1:08.30

1:10.71
1:13.07
1:13.11
1:13.47
1:13.96
1:14.74
1:15.14
1:16.11
1:17.06
1:17.25
1:18.17
1:20.27
1:20.96
1:22.41

57.94

1:00.02
1:02.20
1:03.52
1:03.78
1:03.92
1:04.09
1:04.21
1:04.29
1:04.56
1:04.94
1:05.01
1:05.16
1:05.22
1:07.33
1:07.79

55.69

55681
57.01
57.39
57.86
58.29
1:00.39
1:00.66
1:00.71
1:00.76
1:01.24

Pts

338

304
276
275
271
266
258
254
244
235
233
225
208
203
192

553R

498
447
420
415
412
409
406
405
400
393
392
389
388
352
345

623A

619A
581A
569A
555R
543
488
482
481
480
468

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

STANISIC, Marko
RANKOVIC, Milos
COLAKOQVIC, Miroslav
STOJADINOQVIC, Nikola
GRBIC, Bosko

KRULJ, Andrej

LUCIC, llija
VUCKOVIC, Stefan
MARIC, Milos
VESELINQV, Jovan
TOMASEVIC, Radivoje
MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa
KALESKI, Darko
RVOVIC, MArko

RADOVANOQVIC, Dusan
ANDONOVSKI, Stefan
STUPAR, Nikola
BLAGOJEVIC, Dragoljub
BABIC, Konstantin
KACAVENDA, Slobodan
PEKOVIC, Stefan
MEDIC, Ognjen
NIKOLIC, Filip

KOPRIC, Dusan
CURCIC, Predrag
PLAVSIC, Bosko
VREBALOV, Bosko
MITROVIC, Nikola

KARANOVIC, Maksim
MOLNAR, Milan
KALABA, Ostoja
NIKOLIC, Stefan
KOVAC, Stefan
ZELENOVIC, Nemanja
DIMITROV, Antoan
DJAPO, Eldin
KOVACEVIC, Filip
BLAGOJEVIC, Ognjen

YB Time Pts
98NS 1:23.17 187
99 NS 1:24.23 180
29VOJ 1:24.82 176
98NS 1:26.29 167
99 NS 1:28.04 158
0ovoJ 1:28.27 156
00VOJ 1:28.84 153
00VvOJ 1:29.73 149
00VvOJ 1:30.30 146
99 NS 1:31.29 141
00VvOoJ 1:32.69 135
99VvOJ 1:37.11 117
99VOJ 1:46.70 89
98V0OJ 2:02.84 58
96 VOJ 1:.08.71 332
97 MLA 1.08.76 331
97 NS 1:09.37 322
97 HN 1:09.51 320
96VRA 1:10.16 311
97 NS 1:11.11 299
97 NS 1:11.51 294
97 NS 1:12.12 287
97VO0J 1:12.13 287
96VRA 1:13.01 276
96 ADA 1:14.68 258
97 NS 1:20.24 208
97VO0J 1:21.91 196
97PAR  1:28.12 157
95Vv0J 1:03.35 423
94VO0J 1:03.46 421
95VvV0J 1:03.59 418
95Vv0J 1.03.82 414
95 HN 1:04.56 400
95VRA  1:04.57 400
95 LEV 1:04.80 395
95ZATU 1:.05.56 382
94S2000 1:05.76 378
95 HN 1.06.75 362
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NOWI SAD Vosa 2010 =
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010 PLWACKI .$V:Ez_ SRB”E
Event 1, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim
Juniori do 18 god

1. KIRALY, Bence 93 PEC 54.82 653A

2. STOEV, Bojidar 94 LEV 55.69 623A 48. BLAGOJEVIC, Ognjen 95 HN 1:06.75 362
3. SENICAR, Mladen 93 VOJ 55.77 620A 49. STANICKOV, Djordje 96PNS 1:.07.33 352
4. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 PAR 55.81 619A 50. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 VOJ 1:07.79 345
5. SIMIC, Mladen 93 VOJ 55.84 618A 51. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98V0OJ 1:08.30 338
6. HODZIC, Damir 93 ZATU 56.62 593A 52. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 VOJ 1:.08.71 332
7. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 VOJ 57.01 581A 53. ANDONOVSKI, Stefan 97 MLA 1:08.76 331
8. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 VOJ 57.39 569A 54. STUPAR, Nikola 97 NS 1:09.37 322
9. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 SNN 57.86 555R 55. BLAGOJEVIC, Dragoljub 97 HN 1:09.51 320
10. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 SNN 57.94 553R 56. BABIC, Konstantin 96 VRA 1:10.16 311
11. STEPANOQV, Ivan 95 VOJ 58.29 543 57. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 NS 1:10.71 304
12. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 BC 59.28 516 58. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 NS 1:11.11 299
13. ANGELOVSKI, Darko 92 DEL 59.88 501 59. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 NS 1:11.51 294
14. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 KIK 1:00.02 498 60. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 NS 1:12.12 287
15. FARKAS, Tamas 95 BC 1:00.39 488 61. NIKOLIC, Filip 97VO0J 1:12.13 287
16. STANKOVIC, Viktor 93 HN 1:00.43 487 62. KOPRIC, Dusan 96 VRA 1:13.01 276
17. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 PRO 1:00.66 482 63. MAKSIMOQVIC, Milos 99 VRA 1:13.07 276
18. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 VRB 1:00.71 481 64. IVANIS, Nemanja 98NS 1:13.11 275
19. IMAMOVIC, Ahmed 95 ZATU 1:00.76 480 65. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 VOJ 1:13.47 271
20. RAMIC, Luka 94 VOJ 1:01.24 468 66. ILIC, Filip 98 HN 1:13.96 266
21. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 NS 1:01.81 456 67. CURCIC, Predrag 96 ADA 1:14.68 258
22. JOSKA, Darko 93 HN 1:02.20 447 68. PESIC, Luka 98 NS 1:14.74 258
22. TEJES, Gergely 96 PEC 1:02.20 447 69. KALABA, Filip 99VOJ 1:15.14 254
24. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 VOJ 1:03.35 423 70. ILIC, Nikola 98NS 1:16.11 244
25. MOLNAR, Milan 94 VOJ 1:03.46 421 71. RAKOCEVIC, lvan 98 NS 1:17.06 235
26. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 BC 1:03.52 420 72. OPACIC, Luka 00VvOoJ 1:17.25 233
27. KALABA, Ostoja 95 VOJ 1:03.59 418 73. GRUJIC, Andrej 99VOJ 1:18.17 225
28. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 NS 1:03.67 417 74. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 NS 1:20.24 208
29. ACIN, Dusan 96 PRO 1:03.78 415 75. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00VOJ 1:20.27 208
30. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 VOJ 1:03.82 414 76. SRBLJANOQVIC, Marko 99 NS 1:20.96 203
31. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 KIK 1:03.92 412 77. VREBALQV, Bosko 97VO0J 1:21.91 196
32. MASKIJEVIC, dejan 96 ZATU 1:04.09 409 78. JOVIC, Filip 98 NS 1:22.41 192
33. LOVRE, Nikola 96 VOJ 1:04.21 406 79. STANISIC, Marko 98 NS 1:23.17 187
34. FARKAS, Daniel 92 BC 1:04.29 405 80. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 NS 1:24.23 180
34. BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo 96 22ABL 1:04.29 405 81. COLAKOQVIC, Miroslav 929VvVOJ 1:24.82 176
36. MELEGI, David 96 PRO 1:04.56 400 82. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 NS 1:26.29 167
36. KOVAC, Stefan 95 HN 1:04.56 400 83. GRBIC, Bosko 99 NS 1:28.04 158
38. ZELENOVIC, Nemanja 95 VRA 1:04.57 400 84. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 PAR 1:28.12 157
39. DIMITROV, Antoan 95 LEV 1:04.80 395 85. KRULJ, Andrej oovoJ 1:28.27 156
40. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 NS 1:04.89 394 86. LUCIC, llija 00VOJ 1:28.84 153
41. SUKANOVIC, Maid 97 ZATU 1:04.94 393 87. VUCKOQVIC, Stefan 00VvOJ 1:29.73 149
42. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 NS 1:05.01 392 88. MARIC, Milos 0oo0voJ 1:30.30 146
43. HADZIC, Kajs 97 ZATU 1:05.16 389 89. VESELINQV, Jovan 99 NS 1:31.29 141
44, GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 NS 1:05.22 388 90. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 00VvOoJ 1:32.69 135
45. DJAPO, Eldin 95 ZATU 1:05.56 382 91. MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa 99VvOJ 1:37.11 117
46. MELEG, Sasa 93 NS 1:05.62 381 92. KALESKI, Darko 99VOJ 1:46.70 89
47. KOVACEVIC, Filip 94 S2000 1:05.76 378 93. RVOVIC, MArko 98V0OJ 2:02.84 58
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